
Start positions - Heat 1  -  Buggiess 1600 4WD
Group : 1

STENZL Philip
KOLM Patrick
MÜLLNER Ewald

MÜLLNER Peter
WIEDEMANN Frank

GERHARTL Marco

SCHUH Andreas
MALLER Michael

142
361
355

368
651

162

399
363

Clerk of the course TimeKeeperPublished-time
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